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Imperial County Children and Families First Commission

Final Award Announcement

Request for Proposal for General Gant

FY 2019-2020

Project Title

Award

Brawley Public Library, City of Brawley

CASA of Imperial County

El Centro Elementary School District

El Centro Regional Medical Center

El Centro Regional Medical Center

Imperial County Free Library

Imperial County Office of Education

Imperial County Office of Education

Imperial County Public Health Department

Imperial Valley Regional Occupational Program

Neighborhood House of Calexico

Literacy and Mobile Book Services
Project (LAMBS)

SHEANE Project

Successful Transitioning Equals Pupil
Success

Head Start Asthma Prevention

Healthy Beginnings: Bridges for
Newborns and Families Project

Raise A Reader

Quality Start Initiative

Special Education Inclusion Initiative

First Five: Healthy Children Healthy
Lives

Project Nenes

Early Literacy Project

Amount

189,009

91,763

144,228

148,892

76,575

96,997

87,963

100,000

212,140

175,916

142,349



