

Imperial County Children and Families First Commission

## **Final Award Announcement**

## Request for Proposal for General Gant FY 2019-2020

<u>Agency</u>	Project Title	Award <u>Amount</u>
Brawley Public Library, City of Brawley	Literacy and Mobile Book Services Project (LAMBS)	189,009
CASA of Imperial County	SHEANE Project	91,763
El Centro Elementary School District	Successful Transitioning Equals Pupil Success	144,228
El Centro Regional Medical Center	Head Start Asthma Prevention	148,892
El Centro Regional Medical Center	Healthy Beginnings: Bridges for Newborns and Families Project	76,575
Imperial County Free Library	Raise A Reader	96,997
Imperial County Office of Education	Quality Start Initiative	87,963
Imperial County Office of Education	Special Education Inclusion Initiative	100,000
Imperial County Public Health Department	First Five: Healthy Children Healthy Lives	212,140
Imperial Valley Regional Occupational Program	Project Nenes	175,916
Neighborhood House of Calexico	Early Literacy Project	142,349